
Rajiv Gandhi Govt. Engineering College, Kangra (H.P.) 

Provisional Registration Form 

              Date:                                                 (DD/MM/YYYY)    

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

HPTU Roll No. / S. No. (for 1st year students) …………………………………………….. 

Programme of Study B. Tech./B. Arch. (please tick) Branch  

Roll Number  Semester  

 
Student Personal Details​  

Name of Student  D.O.B. (DD/MM/YYYY)  

Category (Pls. Tick) Gen. PH TFW Any Other  

Gender (Pls. Tick) Male Female 

Father’s Name  Mother’s Name  

Correspondence 
Address 

 

Mobile No. of 
student 

 Email of 
Student 

 

 

Student Bank Account Details 
Bank Account No.  IFSC Code  

Name of Branch  

Student Registration Details​ ​ ​  
S No. Subject 

Code 
Name of subject Credits 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 



SGPA of particular semester* 
1st Sem. 2nd Sem. 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th Sem. 7th Sem. 8th Sem. (for 

B. Arch. 
only) 

9th Sem.        
(for B. 
Arch. only) 

         

 

CGPA at the end of particular semester* 
2nd Sem. 3rd Sem. 4th Sem. 5th Sem. 6th Sem. 7th Sem. 8th Sem. (for B. 

Arch. only) 
9th Sem. (for B. 
Arch. only) 

        

 

Credit earned* 
Year Credits 

Total of 1st Year  

Total of 2nd Year  

Total of 3rd Year  

Total of 4th Year (for B. Arch. only)  

 

Fees Details 
Fee Amount  Late Fee (if any)  

Date of Deposit  Fees in figures  

Fee in words  

Transaction Id/Ref. No.*  

 

Anti-Ragging Affidavit Reference No.* 
 

*Attach print out as a proof in respect of every point marked with star. 

 

Student Signature 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………. 
 

DUGC (for department use only) 
Convener/Class 
Incharge (Member 1) 

Member 2  Member 3 HOD/OIC 

    

 

Remarks (if any) 

 

Office Clerk (for entry) 


